

Magnum Staffing Services, Inc. Signs a 6,567.00K SQ FT at Park One on the Bayou

Boxer Property is excited to announce a lease renewal with Magnum Staffing Services, Inc.

HOUSTON, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, March 7, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ --<u>Boxer Property</u> is excited to announce a lease renewal with Magnum Staffing Services, Inc. Magnum Staffing Services, Inc. signs a 6,567 SQ FT at Park One on the Bayou, negotiated by Boxer's Senior Broker, Trey Miller along with Chris Lewis, Managing Principal at Lee & Associates.

For more than 25 years Magnum Staffing Agency in Houston has been a leader in workforce strategy, plan implementation, and talent management. Providing effective ideas, useful information and valued assistance.

Darrel Brown, Executive Vice President, and Chief Financial Officer at Magnum Staffing Services commented, "By renewing and expanding our lease we are delighted to be maintaining our partnership with Boxer Property. This



exciting development for Magnum, further strengthens our commitment to providing top tier staffing solutions to our growing customer base."

Park One on the Bayou, located at 2500 East T C Jester. This building has affordable office space that are conveniently close to Memorial Hermann Northwest Hospital and easy access to

Houston's Heights area.

About Boxer Property

Boxer Property is celebrating over 30 years as an innovative commercial real estate investment and management company. Boxer Property Management Corporation is a privately held firm based in Houston that manages, leases, and administers retail, medical, hospitality, and office properties with over 15 million square feet across more than 140 locations, nationwide. For more information, visit BoxerProperty.com

Andy Hilditch Boxer Property +1 713-777-7368 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn Instagram YouTube



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/693809076

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.